List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

S.No. Name of Creditors

Details of Claim Received (In INR)
Details of claim admitted (In INR)

Banco BPM S.P.A. ("BANCO") has assigned and transferred its entire admitted debt of INR 3,09,31,09,218 (Indian Rupees Three Hundred Nine Crores Thirty One Lakhs Nine Thousand Two Hundred Eighteen) in Applicomp India Limited to AMCO - Asset Management Company S.P.A. ("AMCO"), vide agreement dated 11 December 2020. Latest correspondence received from BANCO 

sharing a copy of the Assignment Agreement as signed by BANCO has been received on June 14,2022.